Matricola

EC6400025
EC0103008
EC1201237
EC0103565
EC6400001
EC0104102
EC0101742
EC6400041
EC0102807
EC0102935
EC6400040
EC0103020
EC6400032
EC0103604
EC6300016
EC0103228
EC1201188
EC6400019
EC6300070
EC0101891
EC1201242
EC6300021
EC0102910
EC6300026
EC0103130
EC6300020
EC1201001
EC0102307
EC0102175
EC0102969
EC1200959
EC1200872
EC0102942
EC6300059
EC0103001
EC6300056
EC0103128

Cognome

GODINA
SANTAROSSA
DORETTO
MANCUSO
PICCOTTINI
LOSSO
GASIC
LEMBO

ROBERT APPIAH

BEVILACQUA
OMBRES
FODA
BATTISTELLA
BATTSOGT
GRASSI
ROVERE
MARCON
ROCCELLA
VIZZUTTI
CEBALLOS
MADINELLI
VERITTI
ANTONIPIERI
BOTTOSSO
HAZIM
PUCCIO
PAGANI
VOLPE
FOLLO
ARSLANOSKA
DE DIN
TAUCER
CICUTTI
CAPORALE
ANDREON
PAVON
BOCCATO

Nome

DANIELA
MARTA
GIADA

CANIO
ANDREA
TOMMASO VALERIO
TEODORA
ARIANNA FONTE
BLESSED
VIRGINIA
LEONARDO
TOSCA
VERONICA
ENKHTUUL
ANGELICA
ANGELICA
GIACOMO
ALESSIA
MATTEO
VALENTINA
ELISA
GIOSUE
ENRICO
AURORA

ALl
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
MANUELA
BENEDICTA
ADELINA
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO BENEDIKT
DANNY
ANDREA
FILIPPO
EDOARDO
PIERALBERTO

Esame

FVI
FA
IFMA
FA
FVI
IFMA
IFMA
FVI
IFMA
FA
FVI
FA
FVI
IFMA
FVI
IFMA
IFMA
FVI
FVI
IFMA
IFMA
FVI
FA
FVI
IFMA
FVI
IFMA
FA
FA
FA
IFMA
IFMA
FA
FVI
FA
FVI
FA

Assegnato
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
08-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
09-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug

M/P
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EC6400009
EC0102780
EC6300063
EC0103083
EC6300053
EC0103079
EC0102961
EC6400002
EC0102966
EC0102796
EC6300058
EC6300075
EC7100425
EC6200790
EC6400047
EC6400008
EC0102829
EC0103160
EC0102542
EC0102898
EC0101968
EC0102635
EC0102722
EC0103075

PAULUZZI
RINALDI
CAVASIN
BALDASSI
BERARDINETTI
LO GATTO TERRACCIANO
PISON
COROCHER
ZUIN

BRAIDES
GIACOMINI
DARIS
LUNARDELLI
GHERLANI
PENNATI
VELLUDO
CECCHELLERO
MURANO

MION

TROTTA
BOTINA
RIGHETTO
TSHIMBALANGA
DEMONTIS

MATTIA

LUCA

GAIA

GIOVANNI BATTISTA
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO
LORENZO

MARCO

ANGELICA

LUCA

IVAN

UMBERTO

PIETRO

TOMMASO
ANTONIO LINO WALTER
VALERIA

ANTONIO

PIETRO

GIANLUCA

JUSTINE MBUYI KALENDA
ALICE

FVI
FA
FVI
FA
FVI
FA
FA
FVI
FA
FA
FVI
FVI
FVI
FVI
FVI
FVI
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA

15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
15-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
16-lug
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